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DOCMORRIS AG

ISIN: CH0042615283

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
92.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.43% (0.40)

CH0042615283
ROSE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Commerce
Stock
1,111 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

92.85 CHF (106)
92.90 CHF (172)
93.00 CHF
93.80 CHF
92.50 CHF
92.50 CHF
92.987762 CHF
48,097
4,472,432.38
622
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0042615283&ID_NOTATION=192350001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0042615283&ID_NOTATION=192350001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6a1d183556262b2efd0492acaff1dd6a0451b1f5cba1496e4dbf311d725c6f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5fbb40cfceb1cf7d&time=1712786869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e39d996765e0ca77a5bf2b2586301d31a1f9c423d30acc4a69bee125a15597&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae9ce7092ed2d3b20&time=1712786869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf46e9203f32a5d004fd19e0a33cfa61ed3a911a0a78dbf533ee796905f7257&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=317adf5a1c7278211&time=1712786869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6933268cb7ebd9de567443609c6aa0c4e1ef2c96bbe29cd64e1912a76cabeea&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b16467245684c244a&time=1712786869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f9ddd05aaaa72da924633c0cf9c5ae54f24ffe3307dcdf1983a3953d132319e&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0391f16dce3cc099&time=1712786869&tool=RSC

DOCMORRIS AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
92.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.43% (0.40)

ISIN CH0042615283
Symbol ROSE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,111 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.85 CHF (106)
Ask (Ask size) 92.90 CHF (172)
Open 93.00 CHF
High 93.80 CHF
Low 92.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 92.50 CHF
VWAP 92.987762 CHF
Volume (pcs) 48,097
Trading volume 4,472,432.38
Number of trades 622
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +90.29% +132.95% -72.72%
Perf (abs.) +44.08  +53.02 -247.60
Beta 2.21 1.35 1.61
Volatility 69.25 65.98 73.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

91.93 CHF (75,328
82.26 CHF (117,971
75.93 CHF (110,917
57.26 CHF (105,207

101.60 CHF (2024/02/12

68.80 CHF (2024/01/18
101.60 CHF (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.52 CHF (2023/05/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 92.90 CHF 4.47 622
09
London Stock 2023/12/ 14:18 71.40 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 07
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:00 91.70 EUR 0.00 5
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:30 108.05USD 0.00 1
Issues 04
Berlin 2019/06/ 08:02 88.50 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192350001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192877634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192877634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229021127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229021127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192401738

DOCMORRIS AG

28

BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 93.482 CHF 0.00 3
09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630507

DOCMORRIS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

® DocMorris

Contact Details
DOCMORRIS LTD.

Walzmuehlestrasse 60 - 8500 Frauenfeld
Telefon: +41-52-724-00-20

Fax: +41-52-724-00-15

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Walter Hess
Betll Susamis
Unaran

Daniel Grigat
David Maso Mas
Emanuel Lorini
Kaspar Niklaus

Madhu Nutakki

Marcel Ziwica

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andréa
Belliger

Christian
Mielsch

Florian
Seubert

Rong Rong
Hu

Stefan
Feuerstein

Walter
Oberhansli

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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